Расписание работы спортивных секций 
	Название кружка 
	Руководитель 
	Понедельник 
	Среда 

	
Спортивные секции 
	
Ярослав Александр Евгеньевич
	Младшая группа
	Старшая группа
	Младшая группа
	Старшая группа

	
	
	17-00
18-00
	18-00
19-00
	17-00
18-00
	18-00
19-00


Расписание работы кружков 
	Название кружка
	Руководитель 
	Вторник 
	Пятница
	Суббота 
	

	«Юные туристы- спасатели» 
	Ярослав Александр Евгеньевич
	15-00 -
17-15
	15-00 -
   17-15
	
	

	«Юнармия»
	
	
	
	15-00-16-00
	военно-патриотическое направление

	«Буду здоровым»
	
	
	
	16-00-17-00
	спортивно-оздоровительное направление



